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Women / 3 / Jr B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lourdes Garza416
Platinum 

9.450 9.700 9.5509.000 37.700
10 1 5 1 1 

1 

Emme Reiner413
Olympia Hills

9.600 9.400 9.4009.175 37.575
3 3 3 2 2 

2 

Deeksha Vivek373
Zero Gravity Leander

9.500 9.000 9.1259.425 37.050
7T 6T 1 6 3 

3 

Cullen Purcell388
Champions Westlake

9.775 9.500 9.1758.250 36.700
1 2 15T 4 4 

4 

Caitlyn Wagner371
Zero Gravity Leander

9.475 8.700 9.1509.325 36.650
9 12 2 5 5 

5 

Ellah Wambach418
Platinum 

9.500 9.200 9.1008.700 36.500
7T 4 9 7T 6 

6 

Emily Candelaria353
Star Center

9.650 8.800 8.8508.925 36.225
2 10 6T 11T 7 

7 

Kathryn  Rich395
Champions Westlake

9.550 8.850 9.1008.650 36.150
5 9 10T 7T 8 

8 

Anna Eddy337
Kidsport

9.275 9.150 8.7508.925 36.100
18 5 6T 14T 9 

9 

Katharina Strenk396
Champions Westlake

9.325 9.000 8.5758.825 35.725
17 6T 8 17 10 

10 

Brianna Elam375
Zero Gravity Leander

9.400 8.550 8.6509.100 35.700
13T 16 4 16 11 

11 

Audrey Mills370
Zero Gravity Hewitt

9.400 8.450 9.1008.650 35.600
13T 17 10T 7T 12 

12 

Isabelle Chavez393
Champions Westlake

9.425 8.600 8.7508.600 35.375
11T 14 12 14T 13T

13T

Kylee Miller363
Zero Gravity Hewitt

9.375 8.750 9.0008.250 35.375
16 11 15T 10 13T

13T

Miriam Williams366
Zero Gravity Hewitt

9.425 8.575 8.8508.450 35.300
11T 15 13 11T 15 

15 

Breanna Faulkner402
Flipnastics

9.400 9.000 8.8007.950 35.150
13T 6T 18 13 16 

16 

Lauryn Talasek372
Zero Gravity Leander

9.525 8.000 9.2008.225 34.950
6 18 17 3 17 

17 

Elizabeth McCall392
Champions Westlake

9.575 8.675 8.4757.400 34.125
4 13 19 18 18 

18 

Aubrey Voss333
Infinity

8.900 7.650 7.5008.350 32.400
19 19 14 20 19 

19 

Hollyn McDaniel332
Infinity

8.775 7.250 7.9505.300 29.275
20 20 20 19 20 

20 
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